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F E D E R A L R E S E R V E 

f DEMAND DEPOSITS. CURRENCY. AND RELATED ITEMS 

Seasonally adjusted money supply is estimated at 8150.6 billion 
in the first half of July, $800 million higher than in the month of June. , 
Time deposits adjusted increased $500 million further in the first half 
of July. , ' '' ' 

MONEY SUPPLY ANfi TIME DEPOSITS 
Averages of daily figures, in billions of dollars 

Seasonally adjusted. 

Period 
Money Supply • 

Time de 
ad ju 

posits 
s ted 
ommerr 
anks) 

Period 
Total 

Currency 
component 

Demand deposit 
component 

(All c 
cial b 

posits 
s ted 
ommerr 
anks) 

1962——June . 145.6 30.1 V . 115.4 90.7 
July 145.7 30.2 . 115.5 91 .8 
August 145.1 30,2 ' 114.9 92.5 
September ,145.3 30.2 115^1 : 93.4 

. October 146.1 • 30.3 115.8 94,6 
November 146.9 30.5 116.4 , 96.0 
December 147.9 30,6 117.3 97.5 

1963—January 148.7 30.7 118.1 99 .1 
February 148.6 30.9 117.7 100.3 
March 148.9 31.1 117.8 101 .8 
April 149.4 31.2 • 118.2 102.6 
May 149.4 31.3 ' 118.1 103.7 
June 149.8 . 31.6 , 11^.3 104i5 

Semimonthly: 
1963—May (1) 149.8 31.3 118.5 103, .3 

(2) 149.1 31.3 117.8 104 ,0 , 
June (1) 149.9 " 31.5 118.4 1041 .3 

(2) 149.7 31.6 118.1 104.7 , 
July (1) p 150.6 Z 31.7 118.9 105, * y 

p - Preliminary. 

NOTE--Components may not add to totals due to rounding. See reverse side 
for data without seasonal adjustment and for description of series* 
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- DEMAND DEPOSITS, CURRENCY, AND RELATED ITEMS 
(Averages of daily figures, in billions of dollars. <Not'seasonally adjusted) 

Period 
Money Supply 

Related deposits 
(All commercial banks) Period 

, Total 
Currency 
component 

Demand Deposit 
component 

\ Time 
adjusted 

U. S. Govt, 
demand 

1962—June 
' July 
August 

. September 
October 

1 November 
December 

144.0 
144.3 
143.8 

. 145.0 
146.5 
148.2 
151.6 

30i0 
30.3 
30.3 
30.3 
30.4 
30.8 
31.2 

113.9 
114.0 
113.5 
114.6 
116.1 
117.5 
120.4 

91.1 
92.2 
93.0 
93.8 
94.9 

' 95.4 
96.6 

7.2 . 
7.1 
6.8 
7.2 
7.3 

; 6.0 
5.6 

1963—January , 
February 

* March 
April 
May 
June 

151.8 
148.3 
147.4 
149.5 
147.3 
148.2 

30.5 
30.5 
30.7 
30.9 

fc 

121.3 
117.8 : 

• 116.7 
. 118.6 

116.2 
116.7 

98.4 
99.9 
101.7 
102.9 
104.0 
IO5.O 

4.8 
5.6 

u • 
7.0 . 
7.4 

Semimonthly: 
1963—May (1) 

(2) 
June (1) 

(2) 

v July (1)p 

148.6 
146.0 

, 148.6 
147.8 

' 148.8 

31.1 
31-0 
31.5 
31.4 
32.0 

117.5 
115.0 • 
117.1 
116.4 
116.8 

103.7 
104.4 
.104.9 
105.2 
105.7 

6.3 
7.7 
5.4 
9.4 
9.1 

Week ending: 
1962—June 13 

20 

• V 27 

144.8 
145.0 
142.8 

30.11 

30.0 
29.9 

114.6 
114.9 
112.9 

" 91.0 f 
' 91.1 

91.4 " 

5.3 
6.8 
8.6 

July 4 
11 
1b -
25 

Aug. 1 

143.3 
143-9 
144.7 

. 144.3 
145.0 

30.2 
30.6 
30.4 
30.2 
30.0 

, 113.1 
113.4 
114.3 
114.2 
114.9 

91.9 
92.1 
92.2 
92,3 
92.5 

9.5 
8.2 
6.6 
6.0 
5.8 

1963—June 12 
19 
2b - -

July 3 

148.8 
149.2 -
147.0 
148.0 

31.6 
31.4 
31.3 
31.6. 

117.2 
'i 17.8 
115.7 
116.4 

104.9 
105.0 
105.1 
105.6 

4.6 
5.9 
10.3 
10.8 

July 10 p 
17 P 

148.5 
149.9 

32.1 
31.8 

116.4 
' 118.1 j 

105.6 
105.9 

9.3 
7.6 

v - Prol imir>ury. • 

NCT'ij—Koncy • supply consists of (1) demand deposits at all commercial banks, other 
th.-m those due to domestic commercial banks and. the U. 5. Government, less 
C\:sh itcmc in process of collection and Federal Reserve float; (2) foreign 
'Mmand .balancc:? at Federal Reserve Banks; and (3) currency outside the 
-Trcn V.irjy, 1.-20 led oral Reserve, and the vaults of all commercial banks. 

' d ; L'j '.tijiiobed 5 re time deposits- at all. commercial banks' other 
' ' ' 'i hor:e •: to- domestic commercial banks end the U. S. Government. Digitized for FRASER 
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